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Rank Team A B A B A Time

1 Aidan
Kimberley
Francesca
Kitch

03:11.15
(4)
00:03:11.1
(4)

06:54.73
(1)
00:03:43.6
(6)

14:11.26
(1)
00:03:22.2
(4)

17:36.82
(1)
00:03:54.3
(6)

21:29.66
(1)
00:03:25.6
(4)

00:21:29.7
00:03:52.8
(5)

2 Lucas
Daly
Clara
Lake

03:21.70
(6)
00:03:21.7
(6)

07:00.53
(3)
00:03:38.8
(4)

14:16.88
(3)
00:03:28.5
(6)

17:45.82
(3)
00:03:47.8
(2)

21:32.53
(2)
00:03:28.9
(6)

00:21:32.5
00:03:46.7
(2)

3 Sam
Gallaudet
Ella
Nichol

03:15.87
(5)
00:03:15.9
(5)

06:58.93
(2)
00:03:43.1
(5)

14:15.89
(2)
00:03:25.6
(5)

17:43.68
(2)
00:03:51.3
(4)

21:41.06
(3)
00:03:27.8
(5)

00:21:41.1
00:03:57.4
(6)

4 Amelia
Tucker
Evie
Walton

03:34.44
(8)
00:03:34.4
(8)

07:05.27
(5)
00:03:30.8
(1)

14:28.37
(4)
00:03:43.3
(9)

18:13.33
(7)
00:03:39.8
(1)

21:54.21
(4)
00:03:45.0
(8)

00:21:54.2
00:03:40.9
(1)

5 Sofia
Scirica
Mica
Bodkins

03:36.23
(9)
00:03:36.2
(9)

07:09.95
(6)
00:03:33.7
(2)

14:39.12
(7)
00:03:39.1
(7)

18:12.66
(6)
00:03:50.0
(3)

22:02.60
(5)
00:03:33.5
(9)

00:22:02.6
00:03:49.9
(4)

6 Ben
Buchheit
Isabella
Synnestvedt

03:11.06
(3)
00:03:11.1
(3)

07:11.32
(7)
00:04:00.3
(9)

14:35.92
(6)
00:03:16.7
(1)

18:01.34
(4)
00:04:07.9
(8)

22:09.06
(6)
00:03:25.4
(3)

00:22:09.1
00:04:07.7
(8)

7 Devin
Wong
Tali
Wong
Shea
Brams

03:09.94
(1)
00:03:09.9
(1)

07:02.06
(4)
00:03:52.1
(8)

14:35.35
(5)
00:03:22.0
(3)

18:03.53
(5)
00:04:11.3
(9)

22:16.14
(7)
00:03:28.2
(1)

00:22:16.1
00:04:12.6
(9)

8 Owen
Matejka
Alex
Cumming

03:42.96
(10)
00:03:43.0
(10)

07:17.20
(8)
00:03:34.2
(3)

15:05.51
(8)
00:03:56.1
(10)

19:02.05
(10)
00:03:52.2
(5)

22:49.38
(8)
00:03:56.5
(10)

00:22:49.4
00:03:47.3
(3)

9 Nathan
Doughty
Bryce
Lublin

03:30.93
(7)
00:03:30.9
(7)

07:21.42
(9)
00:03:50.5
(7)

15:08.72
(9)
00:03:39.6
(8)

18:51.60
(9)
00:04:07.7
(7)

22:55.67
(9)
00:03:42.9
(7)

00:22:55.7
00:04:04.1
(7)

10 Linden
Niedeck
Elizabeth
Graziani

03:10.51
(2)
00:03:10.5
(2)

07:32.08
(10)
00:04:21.6
(10)

15:16.64
(10)
00:03:17.1
(2)

18:35.50
(8)
00:04:27.4
(10)

23:06.80
(10)
00:03:18.9
(2)

00:23:06.8
00:04:31.3
(10)
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