EMN Team Sprint

Team Sprint Results

Weston Ski Track 1/31/2021 Heat 1 ABABAB

Rank	Team	Α	В	Α	В	Α	Time
1	Aidan Kimberley	03:11.15 (4)	06:54.73 (1)	14:11.26 (1)	17:36.82 (1)	21:29.66 (1)	00:21:29.7
	Francesca Kitch	00:03:11.1 (4)	00:03:43.6 (6)	00:03:22.2 (4)	00:03:54.3 (6)	00:03:25.6 (4)	<i>00:03:52.8 (5)</i>
2	Lucas Daly	03:21.70 (6)	07:00.53 (3)	14:16.88 (3)	17:45.82 (3)	21:32.53 (2)	00:21:32.5
	Clara Lake	00:03:21.7 (6)	00:03:38.8 (4)	00:03:28.5 (6)	00:03:47.8 (2)	00:03:28.9 (6)	<i>00:03:46.7 (2)</i>
3	Sam Gallaudet Ella Nichol	03:15.87 (5) 00:03:15.9 (5)	06:58.93 (2) 00:03:43.1 (5)	14:15.89 (2) 00:03:25.6 (5)	17:43.68 (2) <i>00:03:51.3 (4)</i>	21:41.06 (3) 00:03:27.8 (5)	00:21:41.1 00:03:57.4 (6)
4	Amelia Tucker	03:34.44 (8)	07:05.27 (5)	14:28.37 (4)	18:13.33 (7)	21:54.21 (4)	00:21:54.2
	Evie Walton	00:03:34.4 (8)	00:03:30.8 (1)	00:03:43.3 (9)	00:03:39.8 (1)	00:03:45.0 (8)	<i>00:03:40.9 (1)</i>
5	Sofia Scirica	03:36.23 (9)	07:09.95 (6)	14:39.12 (7)	18:12.66 (6)	22:02.60 (5)	00:22:02.6
	Mica Bodkins	<i>00:03:36.2 (9)</i>	00:03:33.7 (2)	00:03:39.1 (7)	00:03:50.0 (3)	00:03:33.5 (9)	<i>00:03:49.9 (4)</i>
6	Ben Buchheit	03:11.06 (3)	07:11.32 (7)	14:35.92 (6)	18:01.34 (4)	22:09.06 (6)	00:22:09.1
	Isabella Synnestvedt	00:03:11.1 (3)	<i>00:04:00.3 (9)</i>	00:03:16.7 (1)	00:04:07.9 (8)	00:03:25.4 (3)	<i>00:04:07.7 (8)</i>
7	Devin Wong Tali Wong Shea Brams	03:09.94 (1) <i>00:03:09.9 (1)</i>	07:02.06 (4) 00:03:52.1 (8)	14:35.35 (5) 00:03:22.0 (3)	18:03.53 (5) 00:04:11.3 (9)	22:16.14 (7) 00:03:28.2 (1)	00:22:16.1 <i>00:04:12.6 (9)</i>
8	Owen Matejka	03:42.96 (10)	07:17.20 (8)	15:05.51 (8)	19:02.05 (10)	22:49.38 (8)	00:22:49.4
	Alex Cumming	<i>00:03:43.0 (10)</i>	<i>00:03:34.2 (3)</i>	00:03:56.1 (10)	00:03:52.2 (5)	00:03:56.5 (10)	<i>00:03:47.3 (3)</i>
9	Nathan Doughty	03:30.93 (7)	07:21.42 (9)	15:08.72 (9)	18:51.60 (9)	22:55.67 (9)	00:22:55.7
	Bryce Lublin	<i>00:03:30.9 (7)</i>	00:03:50.5 (7)	00:03:39.6 (8)	00:04:07.7 (7)	00:03:42.9 (7)	<i>00:04:04.1 (7)</i>
10	Linden Niedeck	03:10.51 (2)	07:32.08 (10)	15:16.64 (10)	18:35.50 (8)	23:06.80 (10)	00:23:06.8
	Elizabeth Graziani	00:03:10.5 (2)	<i>00:04:21.6 (10)</i>	00:03:17.1 (2)	<i>00:04:27.4 (10)</i>	<i>00:03:18.9 (2)</i>	<i>00:04:31.3 (10)</i>